
Contact Us:

General Infomation:        info@nhssv.org (408) 279.2600
Administration:
Edward Moncrief   Executive Director  emoncrief@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 230
Joyce Duxbury   Deputy Director   jduxbury@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 228
Mako Chatfield   Operations Assistant  mchatfield@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 222
Margarita Uribe   Receptionist/Secretary  muribe@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 221
Amber Kimball   Receptionist   akimball@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 223             
Loan Department:
Cecily Gullett   Loan Program Manager  cgullett@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 226
Armida Nanez   Loan Agent   ananez@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 232
Karen Nguyen   Loan Closer   knguyen@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 231
Maria Perez Castillo  Loan Processor   mperezcastillo@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 241
Joe Finegan   Loan Assistant   jfinegan@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 227
Sales & Real Estate
Anh Nguyen   Realtor    anguyen@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 234
Edgar Meneses   Realtor    emeneses@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 233
Rod Geiman   Real Estate Development  rgeiman@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 238
    Program Manager
Natasha Hebela   Housing Development  nhebala@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 248
    Specialist
Tony Batista   Rehab & Construction Manager tbatista@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 224
Education:
JR Wheelwright   Home Ownership Center  jr@nhssv.org  (408) 279-2600 ext. 229
    Program Manager
Sylvia Ornelas   Home Ownership Counselor sornelas@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 240
Marketing & Community Relations:
Jaime Angulo   Community Relations  jangulo@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 225
    Program Manager
Hilda Delgado   Communications Specialist  hdelgado@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 236
Cecilia Rios   Community Outreach Specialist crios@nhssv.org  (408) 279-2600 ext. 245
Tom Cook   Business Development Associate tcook@nhssv.org  (408) 279-2600 ext. 249
Jim Alberti   Marketing Consultant  jalberti@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 247
Peggy Alberti   Marketing Consultant  palberti@nhssv.org (408) 279-2600 ext. 246


